Huntington Middle School Page 1
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
0802 1 106 Madison Dr 6:14 3:03 Mr. B. Williams
2 Sandy Run / Enchanted Oaks PM Only 3:04 Silver Bus
3 Sandy Run Rd / Creekwood Dr 6:16 3:05
4 |302 Links View Dr 6:17 3:06 Route Coordinator
5 Birdie/Cart Path PM Only 3:.07 Ken Coleman
6 |Sandy Run Rd / Play Golf Lane 6:18 3:08 (478) 329-2218
7 Countrywood Dr / Millcreek Way 6:20 3:09 ext. 3567
8 Countrywood Dr / Whisper Ct 6:21 3:10
9 Echo Lane/Garden Ct 6:22 3:11
10 |Timberlea Dr/Colonial Oaks Dr 6:25 3:13
11 1408 Crosscreek Way 6:27 3:14
12 |Crosscreek Way/Pebblebrook West 6:27 3:15
13 |Creek Cove Trl / Idle Ridge Dr (S) 6:32 2:53
14 |Creek Cove Trl / Shannon Ridge Dr 6:33 2:54
15 |Shannon Ridge / Idle Ridge Dr (N) 6:34 2:55
16 126 Carriage Hill Dr (At mailboxes) 6:37 2:56 _
17 |Sidney Hicks Dr / Oak Grove Rd 6:42 2:48
0802 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.




Huntington Middle School Page 2
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
1201 1 115 Vernon Dr 6:15 2:43
1 Orchard Way / Orchard Pass (S) 6:19 2:47 Ms. R. Wilson
2 Greenway Dr / Old Mission Wy 6:20 2:49
3 Vesta Dr / Northview Ave 6:22 2:51 Route Coordinator
4 227 Meadowdale Dr 6:23 2:53 Ken Coleman
5 Meadowdale Dr / S. Davis Dr. 6:25 2:55 (478) 329-2218
6 Peachtree Cir/Shirley Dr (E) 6:28 2:58 ext. 3567
7 Peachtree Cir / Southend Ave (S) 6:32 3:00
8 Shirley Dr / Eleanor Cir 6:34 3:.03
FLOATER R (.11 I
HUNTINGTON MIDDLE
1201 WIN Academy AM/PM SHUTTLE 2:30 6:50

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Huntington Middle School Page 3
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2010 1 124 Malachi Dr 6:13 3:11 Mr. C. Morton
2 306 Elberta Rd (Randall Heights Apt) 6:15 3:10
3 King Dr / Heflund Ave 6:17 3:09 Route Coordinator
4 King Dr / Ennis Ave 6:17 3:08 Ken Coleman
5 |King Dr / Connie Ln PM ONLY 3:07 (478) 329-2218
6 King Dr / Keith Dr (West) 6:18 3:03 ext. 3567
7 King Dr / Oscar Ct 6:19 3:.02
8 King Dr / Silas Ct 6:19 3:.01
9 Keith Dr / Luther Ct 6:20 3:06
10 |Keith Dr / Travis St 6:20 3:05
11 |Keith Dr / Cambell Ct 6:21 3:04
12 |1040 N. Davis Dr 6:25 2:58
13 |Southern Ave / N. Paul St 6:28 2:57
14  |N.Paul St/ Oak Ave 6:29 2:56
15 |Pike St / Oak Ave 6:30 255 _
16 |Young Ave / Fifth Street 6:37 2:47
17 107 N Sixth St 6:38 2:45
***Watch PM order carefully***
2010 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.




Huntington Middle School Page 4
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2208 1 317 Hwy 96 6:00 3:18
2 Hwy 96 / Plum Lane 6:01 3:20 Ms. D. Harkley
3 2811 Moody Rd 6:03 2:42
4 Park & Lake Placid 6,05 2:43 Route Coordinator
5 409 Lake Placid Dr PM Only 2:44 Ken Coleman
6 222 Lake Placid 6:05 2:45 (478) 329-2218
7 Lake Placid Dr / Franklin St 6:05 2:46 ext. 3567
8 206 Williams Dr 6:07 2:47
9 12914 Moody Rd 6:08 2:50
10 |Becky Dr/Gale Vista 6:09 2:51
11 104 Beverly Dr 6:10 2:51
12 |124 William John Lane 6:10 2:52
13 |Wexford Circle/Huntington Place 6:11 2:.52
14 |146 Julee Emilyn Dr 6:12 2:53
15  |Samantha and Julee Emilyn 6:13 2:54
16 |Julee Emilyn / Craig Ct PM Only 2:54
17 120 Julee Emilyn Dr 6:14 2:55
18 |Wexford Cir / Brigantine Ct PM Only 2:59
19 1425 Wexford Cir 6:19 3:.01
20 |Wilsons Creek Bend / Bulirun Ln 6:26 3:06
21 107 Bullrun Ln 6:27 3:.07
22 201 Wilson Creek 6:29 3:09 _
23 |Sunflower / Larkspur Ln 6:32 3:10
24 |Clover Tr / Larkspur Ln 6:36 3:13
25 |Larkspur/Cranebill PM Only 3:15
2208 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.




Huntington Middle School Page 5
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2214 Mr. J. Dinkins
2 604 Hidden Creek Cir 6:25 2:52
3 Hidden Creek / Windmill Ct 6:26 2:53
4 Hidden Creek Cir / Timber Mill Ct 6:27 2:54 Route Coordinator
5 Hidden Creek Cir / Deer Run Ln 6:28 2:55 Ken Coleman
6 Hidden Creek / Pelican Cove 6:29 2:56 (478) 329-2218
7 139 Hidden Creek 6:30 2:57 ext. 3567
8 126 Hidden Creek Cir 6:31 2:58
9 Laurel Woods Dr / Weston Cove 6:33 3:00
10 | Crowell Dr / Maxwell Dr 6:37 2:45
11 Maxwell Dr / Sherry Ln 6:38 2:46
12 213 Virgina Dare 6:39 2:47
13 Virginia Dare Dr / Pocohontas Ave 6:40 2:48
14 1077 Booth Road 6:41 2:49
2214 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 6:50

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.




Huntington Middle School Page 6
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2223 1 135 Ignico Dr (Cedar Point Apts)(East entrance) 6:22 2:55 Mr. B. Alejandro
2 120 Ignico Dr (Savannah Apts) 6:23 2:54
3 103 Chris Dr 6:24 2:52
4 Chris Dr / Varee Dr 6:25 2:51 Route Coordinator
5 |Vickie Dr / Chuck Cir 6:26 2:50 Ken Coleman
6 402 Robins Dr 6:32 2:45
7 1408 S Third St 6:33 2:43 (478) 329-2218
8 MLK Blvd / Appian Way 6:34 2:39 ext. 3567
9 |Artis Wilson / Arlington Ct 6:36 2:41
10 |S Second St / Eaker Dr 6:38 2:38
11 |Dixon St / West St 6:40 2:37
2223 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 6:50 _

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Huntington Middle School Page 7
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2231 1 214 Cartwright Dr 6:00 **2:45%*
2 115 Feagin Mill Rd 6:04 2:48 Mr. W. Martin
3 South Oak Ln / Shallowford Rd 6:05 2:49
4 Shenandoah Trl/ Shenandoah Trl 6:06 2:50 Route Coordinator
5 |Shenandoah Trl/Shenan Ct 6:06 2:50
6 Blue Ridge Lane/Leconte St 6:07 2:51
7 Century Blvd / Pine Bluff Dr 6:08 2:52 Ken Coleman
8 Pine BIuff Dr / Barecky Dr 6:09 2:53 (478) 329-2218
9 1425 Feagin Mill Rd 6:11 2:54 ext. 3567
10 |Turtle Creek / Yorkshire Wy 6:12 2:55
11 |Overlook Dr / Tortoise Dr 6:13 2:56
12 |Cedar Ridge Dr / Overlook Dr 6:14 2:57
13  Cedar Ridge Dr / Turtle Creek Dr 6:15 2:58
14 222 Blue Ridge Ln 6:16 3:00
15 |Ridgestone Dr / Ridgestone Ct 6:19 3:03
16 |Elk Run / Buckskin Dr 6:23 3:05
17 100 Buckskin Dr PM only 3:06
18 640 Maplewood Dr 6:25 3:.07
19 Maplewood Dr/Sandlewood 6:25 3:.07
20 | Cedarwood Dr / Maplewood Dr 6:26 3:08
21 |Feagin Mill Rd / Pinewood Dr 6:27 3:09
22 |Feagin Mill Rd / Sandy Run Dr 6:28 31
2231 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

EMPLOYEE STUDENT SHUTTLE HMS TO CBW/PST (PM ONLY)
(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.




Huntington Middle School Page 8
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2245 1 102 Chadwyck Lane 6:07 2:50 Ms. N. Tibbs
2 213 Chadwyck Cir 6:10 2:53
3 Chadwyck Cir / Kentshire Ln (East) 6:11 2:54 Route Coordinator
4 |Chadwyck Cir / Kentshire Ln (West) 6:12 2:55 Ken Coleman
5 Chadwyck Cir / Brandonshire Ln (West) 6:13 2:56 (478) 329-2218
6 Wynfield Lane / Brittland Dr 6:16 2:59 ext. 3567
7 |Brittland Dr / Sheldon Ridge Ct 6:18 3:01
8 Canterfield Dr / Fieldwalk Chase 6:20 3:03
9  |Wynfield Ln / Langdon Ct 6:23 3:06
10 |205 Strawbridge Ln 6:24 3:07 _
11 |Chadwyck Cir / Brandonshire Ln. (East) 6:25 3:08
2245 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Huntington Middle School Page 9
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2261 1 105 Wisteria Dr 6:05 2:45 Mr. L. Lynn
2 Landings Pointe Ln/Twelfth Fairway 6:09 2:47
3 Bunkers Trail / Par Way 6:13 2:48 Route Coordinator
4 Falcon Crest / Cliff Pointe 6:16 2:52 Ken Coleman
5 |Falcon Crest / Stathams Way 6:19 2:55 (478) 329-2218
6 Stathams Way / Hampton Pointe 6:20 2:56 ext. 3567
7 Fairways Dr / Fifth Fairway 6:21 2:57
8  |209 Fairways Dr 6:23 2:59
9 107 Fairways Dr 6:24 3:00
10 |Club Ct / Wedgewood Dr 6:26 3:02
11 [107 Sandy Run Rd (enfrance to MHP) 6:30 3:.08
12 |Fleming Dr / Stanley St 6:31 309 RSN
13 |Fleming Dr / Michael St 6:33 3:12
14  |Michael St / Stanley St 6:34 3:12
2261
HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 6:49

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.




Huntington Middle School Page 10
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM
Bus Stop Stop Description Pickup Dropoff |DRIVER NAME
2304 1 310 Bonanza Dr 6:13 2:51 Ms. T. Chandler
2 205 Bonanza Dr 6:15 2:53
3 Sundowner Dr / Beechwood Dr 6:17 2:54 Route Coordinator
4 Beechwood Dr/Gray Fox Crossing (South) 6:17 2:54
5 Gray Fox Crossing / Strawbridge Ln 6:18 2:56 Ken Coleman
6 Grey Fox Crossing / Beechwood Dr (North) 6:19 2:57 (478) 329-2218
7 Beechwood Dr /Beechwood Ct 6:21 2:58 ext. 3567
8 Brookhaven Dr/Brookhaven Ct 6:22 2:59
9 Brookhaven Dr / Foxwood Cir 6:23 3:00
10 |Foxwood Cir / Idlewood Dr (South) 6:23 3:00
11 |Idlewood Dr / Idlewood Ct 6:24 3:.01
12 |ldlewood Dr / Foxwood Cir (North) 6:25 3:01
13 |Wimbish Ln / Wildwood Trl 6:25 3:.02
14 |Foxwood Cir / Sprucewood Ct 6:28 3:04
15 |Foxwood Cir / Thornwood Dr 6:29 3:05
16 |Thornwood Dr /Myles Ln 6:30 3:05
17 [Millstone Way / Rubinell Ct 6:31 3:06
18 |Thornwood Dr / Millstone Wy 6:31 3:06
19 [Miilstone Way / Myles Ln 6:32 3:.07
20 |306 Cottonwood Ln 6:33 3:08
21 |Bowens Mill Rd / Ironwood Dr 6:34 3:09
22 |202 Bowensmill Rd 6:35 3:10 _
23 466 Feagin Mill Rd 6:35 3:10
2306 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 6:50

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.




Huntington Middle School Page 11
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM
BUS Stop |Stop Description Pickup Dropoff DRIVER NAME
2309 1 Wimberly Dr / Oglethorpe Cir 6:31 3:10 Mr. C. Merrell
2 McGillivary Cir/Habersham (406 McGillivary) 6:32 3:12
3 12th st / Crescent Dr (At mail boxes) 6:35 3:14
4 106 Crescent Drive 6:36 3:15 Route Coordinator
5 Hawkinsville St / Global Hawk Cir (At shelter) 6:37 3:16 Ken Coleman
6 10th Street / Fort Valley St 6:39 3:18 (478) 329-2218
7 493 Officers Circle East 6:45 3:25 ext. 3567
2309 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 7:00
WIN Academy PM SHUTTLE to WRHS 2:45
2309 \WARNER ROBINS HIGH 3:00 7:15

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.




Huntington Middle School Page 12
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM
BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2312 1 2251 Moody Rd (Town Ridge Homes) 6:20 2:47 Ms. P. James
2 Moody Road / Helen Terrace 6:21 2:48
3 International Blvd / Beaver Run Dr 6:23 2:49 Route Coordinator
4 Harbor Dr / Lakefront Dr 6:25 2:51 Ken Coleman
5 Lake Front Dr / Fox Glen Dr 6:26 2:52 (478) 329-2218
6 Lake Front Dr / Beaver Run 6:27 2:53 ext. 3567
7 Lake Front Dr / Beaver Cove 6:28 2:54
8 Lake Front Dr / Idle Cove Dr 6:29 2:54
9 410 Lakefront Dr 6:29 2:55
10 |Leisure Lake Rd / Leisure Lake Ct 6:35 2:58 _
11 |301 Leisure Lake Dr 6:35 2:59
12 |Leisure Lake Rd / Tallulah Dr 6:37 3:00
13 |Leisure Lake / Island Blvd 6:38 3:.01
14 |Tallulah Tr / Southland Station Dr 6:43 3:06
15 1210 Southland Station Dr (Apts) 6:44 3:.08
16 |Southland Station Dr / Station Way 6:46 3:09
17
2312 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 7:00

EMPLOYEE STUDENT SHUTTLE HMS TO WRHS (PM ONLY)
(PENDING SPACE AVAILABILITY)

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.



Huntington Middle School Page 13
2022-2023 Bus Routes
Printed 10/6/2022 4:00 PM

BUS | STOP |STOP DESCRIPTION PICKUP | DROPOFF DRIVER NAME
2320 1 Crestwood Terr / Hudson Dr 6:30 2:45 Mr. J. Irby
2 Hudson Dr / Driftwood Ter 6:31 2:45
3 Crestwood Terr / Katherine St 6:32 2:47 Route Coordinator
4 Cornelia Dr / Ama Ave 6:33 2:48 Ken Coleman
5 |Cornelia Dr / Laura Ave 6:35 2:50 (478) 329-2218
6 419 S. Pleasant Hill (Mobile Home Park @ Joseph St) 6:35 2:50 ext. 3567
7 Alma Ave / Paul St 6:37 2:51
8 S. Pleasant Hill Rd / Garland Terrace (N) 6:38 2:52
9 S. Pleasant Hill Rd / Forrester Dr. 6:39 2:53
10 |Scott Blvd / Mathis St 6:40 2:55
11 |Scott Blvd /Buford Dr 6:41 2:56
12 |Moody Rd/Johnson PI PM Only 3:00
2320 HUNTINGTON MIDDLE 2:30 6:45

Please be at stops five (5) minutes before scheduled times.




	Sheet1

